2014 World Cup

Team Results

Jan 4-5, 2014

Rank Gym

1 Westside

1203
1205
1204
1206
1207

Xenia Balashova
Madeline Choruby
Jiana Bertunek
Violet Turner
Leila Wiggers

Page: 1
Printed: 1/5/2014 12:50:16 PM

Women / XG/ Gold

Session: 4
Score I I I ' ‘ .
78.300 0.000 25.500 25.200 27.600
2 1 1 1
8.600 8.600 9.150
8.500 9.250
8.400 9.200
8.500
8.100

ProScore v5.0.4 - Copy right 1993-2013 A uburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O regon Gy mnastics Academy



